athletics services

South

Adam
Angel
Angela
Beatrice
Beth
Beth
Claire
Daniel
Dominic
Harry
lain
John
Julie
Lee
Lesley
Matthew
Megan
Mike
Patrick
Ruth
Samuel
Sophie
Stephanie
Stephen
Thomas

Midlands

Amber
Rose
Annie
Barry
Chloe
Debbie
Eli
Helen
Jonathan
kevan
Marc
Mathew
Mike
Nathan
Rhys
Steve
William

Below are the Eliqgibility decisions for July 2008.

Humphries
Collins
Evans
Swords
Swords
Kidger
Mayo
Orharhuge
Swords
Dalton
Botting
Broune
Guys
Harper
Badock
Dawson
Kipger
Cummings
Hough
Matthews
Colgate
Riches
Espinosa
Strange
Francis

serving athletics in the UK

Eligibility Decisions.

Biggleswade AC

Brighton & Hove AC

London Heathside

Oxford City AC

Oxford City AC

Crawley AC

Basilson AC

Slough Junior AC

Oxford City AC

Vale of Aylesbury AC
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
chelmsford AC

Worthing Running Sisters
Aldershot Farnham & district
D.M.LRC

Ashford AC

Crawley AC

Hardley Runenrs

Phoenix AC

South Derbyshire Road Runners
Woking AC

Basildon AC

Kingston AC & Polytechnic Harriers
Chelmsford AC

Thetford AC

& South West

Daniels
Richardson
Telling
Richardson
Marsden
Barnett

Taranowski

Hornblow
Naylor
Hartley
Almond
Rogers
Young
Bastable
Gallienne
Richardson

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Kidderminster & Stourport AC
Lytchett Manor Striders
Kidderminster & Stourport AC
Beaumont AC

Telford AC

Spa Striders

Burton AC

Wreake Runners

Preston Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Mendip AC

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers
Bideford AAC

Kidderminster & Stourport AC

Bedford & County AC
Phoenix AC

Serpentine Runners
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Phoenix AC

Chelmsford AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Southend AC

Worthing & District Harriers
Cambridge & Coleridge
Plymouth Harriers

Reading AC

Phoenix AC

Herne Hill Harriers
Bodyworks XTC

Washlands Women Runners
Belgrave Harriers
Chelmsford AC

Ranelagh Harriers

Basildon AC

City of Norwich AC

Birchfield Harriers
Halesowen A & CC
Littledown Harriers
Halesowen A & CC
Charnwood AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Derby AC

Barrow Runners

Staffs Moorlands AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Aldridge R C

Bristol & West AC
Halesowen A & CC
Bristol & West AC
Halesowen A & CC
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Clearance date

01/09/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008

01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
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athletics services

serving athletics in the UK

North
Andrew Kelly City of Sheffield AC Liverpool Harriers & AC
Brian Shelmerdine Calder Valley Fell Runners Saddlesworth Runners 01/11/2008
Danielle McGifford St Helens Sutton Wigan Harriers 01/08/2008
David Thompson Kingston Runners Barnsley AC
Elizabeth  Crawshaw Wirral AC Tattenhall 01/09/2008
lan Selby Horwich RMI Bolton United Harriers 01/11/2008
James Vickery Ribble Valley AC Blackburn Harriers 01/08/2008
Janet Salmon Spectrum Striders RC Helsby R C 01/08/2008
Richard Harris Rotherham Harriers Bingley Harriers 01/09/2008
Shelley Walsh Spectrum Striders RC Warrington Road Runners 01/08/2008
Simon Lund Durham City Harriers & AC Morpeth Harriers 01/08/2008
Thomas Murphy Middlesbrough & Cleveland Harriers Middlesbrough AC 01/08/2008
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